Pfebor muzu a juniora SS Plzefiského kraje
Pofadi Los Jméno
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18
15
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Turner Jan
Neuman Petr
KFiz Lubos
Juiek Josef
Jaros Martin
Cisler Petr

Palek Miroslav
Folk Petr

Kuba Stanislav
Gschwendtner Stanislav
Herejk Petr
Baumruk Josef
Jonas Vaclav
Cedil Pavel
Palkova Katefina
Cerny Vaclav
Sott Pavel

Novak Jaromir
Jakl Ales

Kalista Karel
Cekan Petr
Drazsky Roman
Danék Vaclav
Krizek Martin
Kubat Miroslav
Snaidr JiFi

KFriz Daniel

Skut Michal
Blazek Vladimir
Pechat Josef
Novy Jan

Vitous$ Vaclav
Schanilec Martin
Skorvagova Martina
Skutova Snézana
Kaspar Rudolf
Kubat Ladislav
Bauer Tomas
Jedlicka Pavel
Lorenc David
Simacek Vaclav
Skorvagova Jana
Palkova Nikola
Kubat Vaclav
Steinbach Jan
Kejhova Lenka
Pechan Richard
Krizova Veronika

Body BH
A7,5 53
A7,0 51
AB,5 44,5
AB,0 50,5
AB6,0 45
AB,0 43
A55 52
A55 455
A55 45
A50 44
A50 40
A45 44
A45 41
A4,5 405
A4,0 43
A4,0 42
A4,0 355
A3,5 425
A35 37
A3,5 355
A35 33
A3,5 325
A3,5 30,5
A3,0 375
A3,0 345
A3 0 34
A25 315
A20 34
B6.5 49,5
B6.0 41
B5.5 42
B5.0 40
B45 42
B45 40
B45 33
B4.0 425
B4.0 38
B4.0 315
B4.0 30,5
B3.5 45
B3.5 36,5
B35 34
B3.0 39,5
B3.0 385
B3.0 34
B3.0 31
B3.0 31
B1.0 28

SB
43
38

30,75
31,5
26,5

27,75

30,75
25,5

24,25

22
18,25
19

16,5

18,5

16,75

18
14,75
15

12,25

9,75

11,5
11

10,75

11

9,5

9,75

6,25

7,25

34,25
26,75
22
21
18,5
17,75
16,5
13,75
15
13,5
10,5
17,25
12,75
9,5
12,25
13
6,5
7
6,5
3

Elo Prim.

2347
2405
2128
2381
2186
2196
2310
2260
2243
2132
2142
2060
*1877
*2024
2020
*1946
2103
2034
1918
2041
*1959
*1712
*2003
*1719
1967
2069
1969
*1897
1751
1728
1681
1689
1689
1466
1588
1571
1548
1669
*1000
*1250
1549
*1250
1402
*1000
1091
1188
*1100
*1100

2235
2235
2095
2215
2146
2081
2208
2141
2178
2121
2102
2119
2105
2088
2108
2127
1966
2147
2073
2007
2042
2044
2032
2092
2135
2004
2051
2007
1654
1491
1617
1574
1534
1673
1511
1583
1550
1420
1416
1686
1576
1441
1616
1531
1585
1568
1379
1424

Perf.
2508
2455
2236
2340
2233
2206
2288
2221
2319
2171
2145
2062
2062
2088
2021
2084
1966
1989
1948
2007
1962
1903
1891
2005
1942
1902
1685
1756
1820
1578
1697
1617
1534
1630
1511
1425
1500
1377
1373
1606
1533
1361
1491
1338
820
803
614
659

Zisk
1,65
0,52
1.1
-0,48
0,52
0,06
-0,26
-0,44
0,78
0,36
0,02
-0,02

-0,04
-0,9

-0,45
0,26



